summer clumcslcumps

Date Day Times Ages Cost Date Day Times Ages Cost
June 21 Friday 6pm - 7pm 10-18 S20 June 21 Friday 7pm-8pm  13-18 S20
June 22 Saturday 3pm - 4pm 10-18  $20 June 22 Saturday 3pm-5pm 13-18 540
June 24 Monday 6pm - 7pm 10-18  $20 June 24 Monday 7pm-8pm 13-18 520
June 28 Friday 6pm - 7pm 10-18  $20 June 26 Wednesday 7pm-8pm  13-18  $20
July 1 Monday 6pm - 7pm 10-18  $20 June 28 Friday 7pm-8pm 13-18 520
July 3 Wednesday 6pm - 7pm 13-18  S20 July 1 Monday 7pm-8pm 13-18 520
July 5 Friday 6pm - 7pm 10-18  $20 July 5 Friday 7pm-8pm 13-18  S$20

July 10 Wednesday  7pm-8pm  13-18  $20
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2 To REGISTER
E July 6 Saturday 9am - 11am 8-14 $45
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